
NEETI- HCS Prelims GS Test Series
Date Day Test

03-01-2024 Wednesday FLT-1 (PYQ)
06-01-2024 Saturday FLT-2
07-01-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions
10-01-2024 Wednesday FLT-3
13-01-2024 Saturday FLT-4
14-01-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions
20-01-2024 Saturday FLT-5
21-01-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions
27-01-2024 Saturday FLT-6
28-01-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions
03-02-2024 Saturday FLT-7
04-02-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions
10-02-2024 Saturday FLT-8
11-02-2024 Sunday Weekly Practice Questions


